# Bright Stars Primary Learning Academy 2025 - 2026

### **FEE SCHEDULE (Private Pay)**

## "Grand Re-Opening Tuition Special"

### **Registration Fees:**

Initial: \$75.00 (required annually based on original start date)

**Weekly Rates:** 

Ages 6 weeks thru 24 months: (Regular \$230.00) Tuition Special \$200.00

Advanced 2-years thru 35 months: (potty trained) (Regular \$200.00) Tuition Special \$150.00

Ages 3 years: (Regular \$175.00) Tuition Special \$125.00

Ages 4-5 years \$180.00 (Pre-K school breaks) Tuition Special \$140.00

After School Care: (PRE-K STUDENTS) \$110.00) during school year Tuition Special \$85.00

Before & After Care (Pre-K & 5 years- 12 years) \$130 during school year Tuition Special \$95.00

Drop-In Care per day \$65 up to 5 hrs. (Registration fee required)

Weekly Rate for School Age (School break & summer enrichment camp) \$200

#### **Related Fees:**

Late pick-up charge is \$5.00 per minute per child for children picked up after 6:00pm

Tuition payments are due every Monday when dropping off for the first day of the week or in advance.

